
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

NIGHTLY MOORAGE (3 night maximum stay)
Vessels up to 35’ 35.00$          /night
Vessels 35’-79’ 50.00$          /night
Vessels > 80’ (Union Wharf only, advanced notice required) 2.20$             /ft/nt 

TEMPORARY TIE-UP (up to 4 hours)
Under 35' length 10.00$          
Over 35' length 20.00$          

COMMERCIAL VESSEL PASSENGER FEES    -   See Miscellaneous Rates

EVENT FACILITIES RENTAL – UNION WHARF & CITY DOCK
Daily Rental Fee (8am - 11pm) 361.00$        /day

EVENT FACILITIES -POINT HUDSON MARINA ROOM
Daily Rental Fee (8am - 11pm) 157.00$        /day

EVENT FACILITIES - Point Hudson Pavilion

5 Hour Rental 500.00$        
Full Day 8am-11pm 1,000.00$    
Damage & Cleaning Deposit   (refundable) 500.00$        

(All Pavilion rental rates for RV groups & Yacht clubs 50%)
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